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Atlanta (GA) • Dallas (TX) • Houston (TX) • Pompano Beach (FL) • Jackson (MI) • Columbus (OH)
www.hydrapro.biz | (877) 813-2333 | Fax (800) 642-2655

SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL SHEET

SPEC SHEET: SWEAT600BBV.0622

FEATURES &

BENEFITS

BRASS BALL VALVES (SWEAT x SWEAT)

MODEL #PART #
MASTER
CARTON

QTY.
DESCRIPTION (SIZE)

SELECT
MODEL
BELOW

IBVS600LF12

IBVS600LF34

IBVS600LF1

IBVS600LF114

IBVS600LF112

IBVS600LF2

H50000

H50001

H50002

H50003

H50004

H50005

100
60
40
24
18
12

INNER
CARTON

QTY.

20
10
8
4
3
2

1/2" x 1/2" BRASS SWEAT BALL VALVE

3/4" x 3/4" BRASS SWEAT BALL VALVE

1" x 1" BRASS SWEAT BALL VALVE

1-1/4" x 1-1/4" BRASS SWEAT BALL VALVE

1-1/2" x 1-1/2" BRASS SWEAT BALL VALVE

2" x 2" BRASS SWEAT BALL VALVE

• Brass Construction  • Sweat Connection  • 600 WOG  • Full Port
• Lead-Free  • Complies with IAPMO / ANSI Z1157-2014el
• Complies with NSF / ANSI 14-2010a
• Certified to CSA ASME-B16.44
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½” - 2” SWEAT BRASS BALL VALVES:  FULL PORT, 600 WOG
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SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL SHEET

NO. PART MATERIAL
1 Hex-Nut Steel

2 Handle Steel

3 Packing Nut Brass

4 Packing Gland PTFE

5 O-Ring EPDM
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Stem
C46500 Brass: 1/2" - 1"
C36000 Brass: 1-1/4" - 2"

C46500 Brass: 1/2" - 1"
C36000 Brass: 1-1/4" - 2"

C46500 Brass

Washer PTFE

Body C46500 Brass

Ball

Seat

Bonnet

PTFE

6

7

8

9

10

11

SPEC SHEET: SWEAT600BBV.0622

½” - 2” SWEAT BRASS BALL VALVES:  FULL PORT, 600 WOG


